
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
11/1/2014 to 3/31/2015

Coventry HS
3089 Manchester Rd
Akron, OH  44319-1026

Neal Kopp
School Phone: 330-644-3004
Home Phone:
Fax: 330-644-4222
nkopp@coventryschools.org

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 11/08/14 Shaker Heights High School Home 10:00AM

S Wednesday11/12/14 Quad Scrimmage @ Elyria Away 5:30PM

S Saturday 11/15/14 Tri-Scrimmage @ Manchester Away 10:00AM

S Tuesday 11/18/14 Tri Scrimmage @ Canton McKinley Away 5:30PM

S Wednesday11/19/14 Tallmadge Away 5:00PM

Saturday 11/29/14 Southeast Home 2:30PM

Saturday 12/06/14 Kent Roosevelt Away 2:30PM

Wednesday 12/10/14 Norton Home 7:30PM

Saturday 12/13/14 Crestwood Home 2:30PM

Wednesday 12/17/14 *Springfield Away 7:30PM

Saturday 12/20/14 Ravenna Home 2:30PM

Saturday 12/27/14 Dalton High School Away 2:30PM

Tuesday 12/30/14 Cloverleaf Away 7:30PM

Monday 01/05/15 Akron North HS Home 7:30PM

Wednesday 01/07/15 Field Away 7:30PM

Saturday 01/10/15 Northwest Home 2:30PM

Wednesday 01/14/15 Kent Roosevelt Home 7:30PM

Wednesday 01/21/15 Norton Away 7:30PM

Saturday 01/24/15 Crestwood Away 7:30PM

Wednesday 01/28/15 *Springfield Home 7:30PM

Saturday 01/31/15 Kenmore Home 2:30PM

Wednesday 02/04/15 Ravenna Away 7:30PM

Saturday 02/07/15 Laurel School Away 2:30PM

Wednesday 02/11/15 Field Home 7:30PM

Saturday 02/14/15 East High School (Akron) Home 2:30PM

Wednesday 02/18/15 Rootstown Home 7:30PM

Saturday 02/21/15 Barberton Away 2:30PM

Superintendent Principal Asst. Principal Athletic Director

Rusty Chaboudy Cindy McDonald Neal Kopp Neal Kopp
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